Fall 2013

Dates on the chart reflect the earliest date and time you are eligible to register for
courses. You will still be eligible to register for courses anytime after your designated

date and time.

Monday, March 25" 9:30am

Continuing Graduate Students

Tuesday March 26" 9:30 am

124 or greater earned credits

Tuesday March 26™ 1:30pm

112 or greater earned credits

Wednesday March 27" 9:30am

102 or greater earned credits

Wednesday March 27" 1:30pm

95 or greater earned credits

Thursday March 28™ 9:30 am

90 or greater earned credits

Thursday March 28" 1:30pm

84 or greater earned credits

Friday March 29" 9:30am

78 or greater earned credits

Friday March 29" 1:30 pm

74 or greater earned credits

Monday April 1 9:30 am

70 or greater earned credits

Monday April 1 1:30pm

65 or greater earned credits

Tuesday April 2 9:30 am

Special Student Registration

Tuesday April 2 1:30 pm

60 or greater earned credits

Wednesday April 3 9:30 am

55 or greater earned credits

Wednesday April 3 1:30 pm

49 or greater earned credits

Thursday April 4 9:30 am

43 or greater earned credits

Thursday April 4 1:30 pm

37 or greater earned credits

Friday April 59:30 am

30 or greater earned credits

Friday April 51:30 pm

20 or greater earned credits

Monday April 8" 9:30 am

14 or greater earned credits

Monday April 8" 1:30 pm

1 or greater earned credits

Tuesday April 9™ 9:30 am

Currently Enrolled With 0 Earned Credits

Monday April 15"

General Registration




